Cabot Wrenn Tables: ODETTE
ODETTE OCCASIONAL TABLES - BY THE INCH
PRODUCT FEATURES/SPECIFICATIONS:
→ Tables manufactured in Maple.
→ Standard Maple wood finishes available.
→ Choose Your Width in increments of 12 to 72 inches and Depth increments of 12 48 inches.
→ Standard Heights - 16”, 21”, 30”, 33”
→ Simple and Detailed Design Carving Profiles.

Model Number Simple Detailed Shipping Weight
Odette Occasional Tables
How To Order:
1. Select Table Series
    ODET  Odette
2. Select Height
    16”     Coffee
    21”     Side
    30”     Desk
    33”     Console
3. Select
Width & Depth
4. Select Simple Select Detailed
5. Finish
(Example)
Series	 Height	 Size	 Top	 Finish
Odet	 16	 42 x 20	 Simple	 51
Odette Series is available in Maple.    See finish matrix for finishes available on Maple Wood.
Special finish upcharge does not apply to Opaque, Painted, Two Tone or High Sheen special finishes.  Contact Customer Service for pricing.
Cabot Wrenn Tables: ODETTE
ODET16-1
ODET16-2
ODET16-3
ODET16-4
ODET16-5
ODET16-6
$3010
$3375
$3620
$4355
$5575
$6065
$3460
$3880
$4165
$5010
$6410
$6975
35
40
45
50
55
60
Coffee Table - 16” H
W + D = 24 - 36”
W + D = 37 - 48”
W + D = 49 - 60”
W + D = 61 - 72”
W + D = 73 - 95”
W + D = 96 - 102”
ODET21-1
ODET21-2